

Nobleton Lakes Golf Club

125 Nobleton Lakes Drive, Nobleton, ON LOG 1N0 Phone: (905) 859-4070

www.nobletonlakesgolf.com



7 Days a Week

Full Rate	Open-12pm	\$88.00
After 12pm	12pm-2pm	\$75.00
Twilight After 2pm	After 2pm	\$65.00
9 Hole Rate After 5pm	After 5pm	\$40.00

Weekday Rates

Senior Rate Monday - Wednesday only

(excluding holidays) Anytime \$70.00

Junior Rate Monday - Friday only*

(excluding holidays) Anytime \$50.00

*(15 and under, 1 Child per 1 Adult)

Specials - Spring & Fall

Don't miss out on our annual 2 for 1 spring special. Visit our website at www.nobletonlakesgolf.com to explore our in season promotions.

Memberships/ Packages

Full Membership \$3,500.00

7 days a week

Couples Full Membership \$5,700.00

7 days a week

Weekday Membership \$2,200.00

Monday to Friday (excluding holidays)

Couples Weekday Membership \$4,200.00

Monday to Friday (excluding holidays)

The Package \$1,600.00

(20 Rounds, Club Championship & added Twilight Discounts)

Power carts manadtory at all times.

To book a tee time call 905 859 4070 ext 221